
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
60
11
25
75
30
13
79.
79
53
28
7
37
85
38
31
36
8
41
78
22

Name

Gigi CERONI
Stefano CORTECCHIA
Gian Mario FRANTATO
Novica MIHAJLOVIĆ
Mirco PINTON
Alessandro BARBIERI
Nemad MIJAJLOVIĆ
Maurizio GALATI
Renato PERSIO
Corrado CEREA
Filippo OLDANI
Fabrizio MOTTI
Davide MATTERI
Andrea RONCAROLO
Marina DOMENIS
Stefano FERRARA
Bruno BERGAMELLI
Paolo NEGRI
Saverio PORTA
Mauro DI SIRO

Class
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
600
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
1000
600
1000
1000
1000
1000
600

Best Tm

1:35.836
1:36.297
1:37.605
1:39.510
1:40.501
1:40.845
1:41.305
1:41.500
1:41.901
1:42.616
1:44.187
1:48.841
1:51.269
1:51.672
1:51.852
1:57.261
2:14.758
2:38.198

Diff

0.461
1.769
3.674
4.665
5.009
5.469
5.664
6.065
6.780
8.351

13.005
15.433
15.836
16.016
21.425
38.922

1:02.362

Gap

0.461
1.308
1.905
0.991
0.344
0.460
0.195
0.401
0.715
1.571
4.654
2.428
0.403
0.180
5.409

17.497
23.440

2nd Best
1:36.565
1:37.412
1:38.076
1:40.361
1:42.218
1:41.201
1:41.641
1:41.806
1:43.226
1:42.848
1:44.210
1:48.940
1:54.296
1:52.705
1:52.448
1:57.856
2:16.018
2:44.746

Best Speed
156,567
155,818
153,730
150,787
149,300
148,791
148,115
147,831
147,249
146,223
144,018
137,860
134,852
134,365
134,149
127,961
111,346
94,848

-
-

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Prove Libere CRONOMETRATE

Practice started at 10:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
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